0.1
0.3
0.9
1.7
1.7
2.2
2.3
2.7
3.0
3.5
3.8
4.3
4.8
5.4
5.7
5.8
6.0
6.1
6.2
7.6

7.8

25.3

NTO2 Hess - Clauss - Windsor Castle (4-36)

R
R

2o g g 0 wmwxxrr g Qo

L

BL Stitzel Ln

258 L

26.0
27.6
28.2
29.8
30.7
31.6
32.6
32.9
33.5
33.7
34.1
34.2
34.4
34.7
34.7
35.5
36.1
36.3
36.4

R
L
L

Start at N Reading Plaza
(T) Leesport Ave
HullerLn . . .
Willow Creek Rd
Calais Dr S
(T) Calais Dr
(+) Heffner Ln
Slater Rd
Bowers Rd
Wileys Rd
Ontelaunee Dr . .o
x #73 to Ontelaunee Dr .
Ashley Way .
(+) Peach St
(+) Hafer Dr .
(T) Shackamaxon St
Spring Garden St
Arlington Dr . .o
(T) Indian Manor Dr .
Gernants Church Rd
(T) at Cider Mill Rd

to Gernants Church Rd

(T) Ontelaunee Dr .
fold

(T) W Shore Dr .
Adams Hotel Rd

(+) Ridge Rd :

at Brown Rd to Ridge Rd

BR W Shore Dr .
BL Kindts Corner Rd

(+) Ontelaunee Dr . :
x #73 to Ontelaunee Dr .
(T) Wileys Rd
Bowers Rd
(T) Slater Rd
(T) Heffner Ln
(T) Synder Rd
(+) Calais Dr .
CalaisDrS . .
(T) Willow Creek Rd
(T) Huller Ln
(T) Leesport Ave
to parking lot
total miles

0.2
0.6
0.8
0.0
0.5
0.1

. 04

0.2

. 0.6

0.3
0.5
0.5

. 0.6

0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
1.4
0.2

1.1

0.5

0.1
1.6

. 0.6

1.6
0.9
0.9
1.0
0.3
0.6
0.2

. 0.5

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.8

. 0.6

0.2

. 01

89 L

9.4
9.9

1.2
1M7L
' 12.1
12,1
124
. 136
. 137
. 14.4

- fold

15.5
15.6
16.6

174
176
. 18.1
. 18.6
. 18.8
. 19.6
200
' 218
' 237

- fold

24.7

(T) Shoemakersville Rd
R Brown Rd

S Ridge Rd

R Seip Ln .

(T) Skyline Dr .

L (T)#662 Moselem Sprlng Rd

R Dreibelbis Mill Rd

BL Allendale Rd

L (T) Zion Church Rd

R MerkelLn . .

R (T) Schappell Rd

L (T) Windsor Castle Rd
S Sunday Rd

BR Hess Rd

R (T) Clauss Rd .
BR at Hein Rd to Clauss Rd
R Seidel Rd

BL Balthaser Rd

R Haas Rd

BR at Witchcraft Rd to Haas Rd

L (+) Windsor Castle Rd
L (+) Onyx Cave Rd
BR Ontelaunee Trail

R (T) #662 Moselem Sprlng Rd

fold

0.5
0.5
1.3

0.5

0.3
0.0
0.3
1.2

. 01

0.7
1.1

. 0.1

1.0
0.8
0.2
0.5

. 0.5

0.2
0.7
0.5
1.8
1.8
1.0
0.7

ver20a



